P
GRAND § PRIX KRAKOWA

w biegach gorskich

NW

#

1-M/1
2-M/2
3-M/3
4-M/4
5-M/5
6-K/1
7-K/2
8-K/3
9-K/4
10-K/5
11-K/6
12-M/6
13-M/7
14-K/7
15-M/8
16-M/9
17-K/8
18-M/10
19-K/9
20-K/10
21-M/11
22-K/11
23-K/12
24-M/12
25-K/13

Grand Prix Krakowa w biegach gérskich 2017/2018 - E2 - 3,7km

Krakéw, 2017-12-03 - Wyniki

Kat./Cat.
M/1
M/2
M/3
M/4
M/5
K/1
K/2
K/3
K/4
K/5
K/6
M/6
M/7
K/7
M/8
M/9
K/8
M/10
K/9
K /10
M/11
K/11
K/12
M/12
K/13

Nazwisko, imie

[842]
[1415]
[770]
[810]
[59]
[890]
[809]
[904]
[1414]
[812]
[1416]
[860]
[751]
[1417]
[1418]
[792]
[800]
[778]
[796]
[706]
[1413]
[859]
[1419]
[824]
[944]

DELAG Jakub
KORDOWSKI Piotr
PAZDZIORA Mariusz
TYCZEWSKI Jacek
BOROWIECKI Piotr
MARONSKA Monika
TYCZEWSKA Paulina
PASIEKA Anieszka
KORDOWSKA Boguslawa
WASIK Magdalena
KOWALCZYK Joanna
JANICKI Ryszard
MACINA Dariusz
MICHON Anna

PIATY Jozef

SMOLIK Janusz
SZKODZINSKA Klaudia
POZNANSKI Jakub
STANEK Renata
BORYCZKO-SMOLIK Matgorzata
JANICKI Patryk
JANICKA Barbara
SKOWRONEK-KOSTECKA Ewa
ZOBEK Edward

WACEAWSKA Matgorzata

Klub

LUKI Team SiedlIce

DYNAMIC

WADOWICKIE NORDIC WALKING
APIWAST Krakéw

Delphi Running Team

DYNAMIC

Poranny Patrol

Zubry Niepotomice

Rodzinana5

Lesne Grubasy

Zabierzéw biega

Poranny Patrol

Poranny Patrol

osoba niepetnosprawna

TIMEGO HS SYSTEM V1.2

Miasto

Piotrkéw Trybunalski

KRAKOW
Wadowice
Gliwice
Krakow
Brzezie
Krakow
krosno
KRAKOW
Gruszéw
Krakow
Krakow
Niepotomice
Niepotomice
Skata
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow
Karniowice
Krakow
krakéw
Krakow
Krakow
Sosnowiec

Zadroze

pomiar Czasu zapewnia

www.harpersoft.pl

Czas

10:25:54.99
10:26:59.46
10:28:02.82
10:29:40.45
10:29:48.87
10:30:15.04
10:30:28.73
10:30:33.88
10:32:06.57
10:32:33.81
10:34:09.32
10:34:49.64
10:34:50.97
10:35:27.33
10:35:36.43
10:36:01.80
10:36:25.84
10:36:59.71
10:37:34.92
10:37:55.89
10:38:20.78
10:38:20.81
10:41:51.61
10:43:23.43

10:48:46.88

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:01:04.47
+0:02:07.83
+0:03:45.46
+0:03:53.88
+0:04:20.05
+0:04:33.74
+0:04:38.89
+0:06:11.58
+0:06:38.82
+0:08:14.33
+0:08:54.65
+0:08:55.98
+0:09:32.34
+0:09:41.44
+0:10:06.81
+0:10:30.85
+0:11:04.72
+0:11:39.93
+0:12:00.90
+0:12:25.79
+0:12:25.82
+0:15:56.62
+0:17:28.44

+0:22:51.89

harpersoft

it=solutions



